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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z z z  ✓ z   z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Buttermilk Clotted Cream Fudge 50g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Sugar), Palm Oil, Clotted Cream (3.8%) 

(MILK), Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS and TRUE NUTS as an 

ingredient.  

 

Storage: Store in cool, dark, dry conditions. Do not refrigerate. Once opened keep tightly sealed and consume within two 

weeks.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1813 

Energy (kcal):   431 

Fat (g):   15.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8 

Carbohydrate (g):   71.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   63.4 

Protein (g):   1.7 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Jacquot Fancy Truffles Bittersweet Classic 200g 

 

Ingredients: Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (14%), WHEY Powder, Vanilla Natural 

Flavouring, Cocoa Butter. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain cereals containing GLUTEN and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Keep in a cool and dry place (18°C to 20°C). 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2498 

Energy (kcal):   602 

Fat (g):   45 

Fat of which saturates (g):   35 

Carbohydrate (g):   43 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   41 

Protein (g):   3.8 

Salt (g):   0.11 

 

 



 

Product Name: Grandma Wilds Mini Bites Mature Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (22%) (MILK, 

Potato Starch), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), OATS, Water, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUTS and SESAME allergy sufferers: may also 

contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA and other GLUTEN sources (SPELT, RYE, BARLEY).   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consumer within 30 

days.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1923 

Energy (kcal):   460 

Fat (g):   26 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.8 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   1.86 

 

 

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Dark Chocolate Coated Shortbread 70g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark 

Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: 

Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Water. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, EGG and TREE NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two 

weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2268 

Energy (kcal):   542 

Fat (g):   27.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   29.1 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.98 

 

 

Product Name: Reids Spiced Fruit Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Sultanas (6%), 

Cornflour, Mixed Spices (1%) (Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and SESAME SEEDS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 



 

Energy (kj):   2205 

Energy (kcal):   527 

Fat (g):   27.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   17.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   63.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   24 

Protein (g):   4.7 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Star with Sprinkles 50g 

 

Ingredients: (95%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), (5%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, WHEAT 

Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2355.92 

Energy (kcal):   562.79 

Fat (g):   37.06 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22.14 

Carbohydrate (g):   53.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.29 

Protein (g):   6.57 

Salt (g):   0.17 

 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler Chocolate Wafer Rolls with Cocoa Cream 150g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Palm Fat, WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, 

Low Fat Cocoa Powder (3.2%), Rapeseed Oil, Colour: Ammonia Caramel, Flavours, Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain EGGS, SESAME SEEDS, PEANUTS, NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2196 

Energy (kcal):   525 

Fat (g):   28 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12 

Carbohydrate (g):   61 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   45 

Protein (g):   5.5 

Salt (g):   0.2 

 

 

Product Name: Joe & Seph's Cappuccino Popcorn 32g 

 

Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Cream (MILK) (11%), Coffee, Cocoa Powder, Cinnamon. 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and SESAME 

SEEDS are present.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1907 

Energy (kcal):   457 

Fat (g):   26.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   56.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   37.3 

Protein (g):   3 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Savoury Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g 

 

Ingredients: Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), OATMEAL, Brown Linseed, Rolled OATS, OAT Groats, 

Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, 

Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen 

Carbonate, Rice Flour, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and 

SOYA. 

   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2067 

Energy (kcal):   495 

Fat (g):   24.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   51.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   11.2 

Protein (g):   11.9 

Salt (g):   1.51 

 

 

Product Name: Lily O'Brien's Creamy Caramel & Sea Salt 100g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate 75% [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sticky Toffee Caramel 24.8% [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed 

Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK)), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, 

Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)), Butter (MILK), Salt)], Sea Salt (0.1%), Natural Flavouring. MILK Chocolate 

contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum, MILK Solids 20% minimum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS, PEANUTS and cereals containing 

GLUTEN.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2142 

Energy (kcal):   512 



 

Fat (g):   27 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   56 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.33 

 

 

 


